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2003-2004 SEASON 



2003-2004 – REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS 

MAJOR BANTAM 

 
 

As of August 10, 2015 
Team GP W L T OTL PTS GF GA Win%
Sudbury Lockerby Confectionary 34 21 5 8 0 50 139 76 0.735
Soo Thunder 34 19 8 7 0 45 120 82 0.662
Timmins Technosub Rangers 34 14 13 7 0 35 104 100 0.515
Onaping Falls Huskies 34 12 14 8 0 32 101 89 0.471
North Bay Athletics 34 3 29 2 0 8 48 165 0.118

 

 

  



2003-2004 - TOP 50 SKATERS 

MAJOR BANTAM TOP 50 SKATERS REGULAR SEASON 

 
 

As of August 10, 2015 
Name Team GP G A PTS PIM PP GW SH FG
Yves Bastien OF 34 26 23 49 16 6 5 2 3
Vern Cooper SBY 32 25 22 47 6 8 3 1 5
Brandon Perry TIM 34 20 25 45 93 4 3 6 3
Adam Pyymaki SOO 34 21 21 42 22 10 4 0 4
Jeff McAllister SOO 32 16 20 36 69 3 1 1 1
Justin Levac SBY 34 15 18 33 16 3 1 1 0
Scott Faulkner OF 34 13 20 33 10 2 2 1 2
Chris Pontes SBY 34 10 23 33 30 4 2 0 2
Dale Pidutti SBY 34 15 17 32 18 5 4 1 4
Mark Dainton SBY 33 15 17 32 23 6 2 1 3
Sheldon St. Louis SOO 24 12 16 28 18 4 2 0 2
Kory Cashaback TIM 34 10 18 28 28 3 2 1 0
Bradley Norkum TIM 34 17 10 27 107 6 4 2 4
Jordan Kuruliak SBY 34 10 16 26 47 2 4 0 1
Michael Quesnele SOO 34 9 16 25 96 1 0 0 3
Dan Vernelli SOO 34 12 12 24 14 2 0 0 2
Thomas Moore TIM 34 12 12 24 12 2 1 1 3
Chris Shawanda OF 32 8 16 24 93 3 1 2 2
Marcel Konopelky TIM 34 6 17 23 46 3 1 1 1
Kent Algate OF 34 15 7 22 42 4 0 0 3
Kyle Tarini SBY 34 12 10 22 36 3 1 1 1
Jake Wright TIM 34 12 10 22 30 1 1 0 1
Kory Kaunisto SOO 33 10 12 22 31 6 2 1 0
Adam Avison TIM 33 11 10 21 85 2 1 1 2
Brook Albion SBY 33 4 16 20 4 1 1 0 2
Brad Dicandia SOO 33 11 8 19 103 3 2 1 2
Drew Howard SBY 33 10 9 19 40 2 1 1 0
Kyle Leonard SOO 32 10 9 19 28 4 2 0 1
Garrett Hamel OF 34 5 14 19 2 3 0 0 2
Luc Comtois SBY 34 10 7 17 26 1 1 0 3
Nikko Tonello NB 33 10 7 17 42 8 0 0 2
Jeff Desrochers OF 34 8 8 16 87 1 0 1 1
Brad Hyndman SOO 34 7 9 16 68 1 2 0 0
Bryan Deacon OF 34 7 8 15 72 0 2 0 0
Tyler Hummel NB 32 3 12 15 26 1 0 0 1
Matt Pelland OF 34 4 9 13 14 3 0 0 1
Ryan Labrosse TIM 34 3 10 13 56 2 0 0 0
Maxim Mimeault SBY 23 7 5 12 16 0 0 0 2
Tyler Ryan OF 34 4 8 12 32 0 0 0 0
Chuck Carre SBY 33 1 11 12 42 0 0 0 0
Jeff Verreault OF 34 3 8 11 20 1 0 0 1
Andrew Naphan SOO 29 3 8 11 4 1 0 0 2
Ben Carriere NB 34 8 2 10 64 5 0 0 2
Mike McCrudden NB 34 3 7 10 28 2 1 0 0
Ken Peroff NB 34 2 8 10 2 0 0 0 0
Camil Gaudette NB 30 1 9 10 30 0 0 0 0
Joel Senecal NB 26 4 5 9 10 1 0 0 0
Luke Critchley SOO 34 2 7 9 55 1 1 0 0
Matt Andrews OF 28 2 7 9 28 2 0 0 0
Kevin Smith SOO 34 1 8 9 26 0 0 0 0

 

 



2003-2004 - TOP GOALTENDERS REGULAR SEASON 

MAJOR BANTAM 

 
 

As of August 10, 2015 
Name Team GP Min GA EN W L T SO Sv Sv% GAA
Marc Veilleux NB 18 740:00 0 0 0 0 0 1 27 1.000 0.00
Tyler Beskorowany OF 18 683:16 0 0 0 0 0 2 26 1.000 0.00
Joey Delwo OF 22 846:44 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 1.000 0.00
Shawn Sirman SBY 20 816:07 0 0 0 0 0 4 44 1.000 0.00
Roch Charbonneau TIM 17 687:50 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1.000 0.00
Shawn Bailey NB 19 790:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Thomas Gravelines SOO 21 845:58 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.000 0.00
A.J. Rivard SOO 17 684:02 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.00
Alain Valiquette SBY 18 713:53 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.000 0.00
Josh Gauthier TIM 20 842:10 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.000 0.00

 

  



2003-2004 TOP PLAYOFF SKATERS 

MAJOR BANTAM 

 
 

As of August 10, 2015 
Name Team GP G A PTS PIM PP GW SH FG
Yves Bastien OF 12 10 7 17 4 4 1 2 3
Kent Algate OF 12 7 10 17 14 2 1 0 0
Scott Faulkner OF 12 3 8 11 2 0 0 0 1
Brandon Perry TIM 10 3 8 11 14 2 1 0 1
Bryan Deacon OF 10 6 4 10 11 3 2 0 0
Kory Cashaback TIM 10 6 4 10 12 2 3 0 1
Chris Shawanda OF 12 5 5 10 6 1 1 0 0
Bradley Norkum TIM 10 3 7 10 10 1 0 0 1
Matt Pelland OF 12 3 6 9 2 0 1 0 1
Garrett Hamel OF 12 2 5 7 0 1 0 0 0
Kyle Fisch OF 12 1 6 7 2 1 0 0 0
Jeff Desrochers OF 10 4 2 6 12 0 0 0 1
Cory Desrochers OF 12 3 2 5 22 0 1 0 1
Jeff Verreault OF 12 1 4 5 8 0 0 0 0
Jake Wright TIM 10 4 0 4 12 2 0 0 1
Thomas Moore TIM 8 3 1 4 5 0 1 0 0
Adam Pyymaki SOO 5 3 1 4 0 1 1 0 0
Kevin Berthiaume TIM 10 2 2 4 20 1 0 0 0
Alex Fiset TIM 10 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 1
Brad Dicandia SOO 5 2 2 4 6 2 0 0 1
Dale Pidutti SBY 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0
Vern Cooper SBY 5 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 0
Gilles Pickard OF 12 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0
Kyle Tarini SBY 5 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0
Mark Dainton SBY 5 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

 

  



2003-2004 TOP PLAYOFF GOALTENDERS 

MAJOR BANTAM 

 
 

As of August 10, 2015 
Name Team GP Min GA EN W L T SO Sv Sv% GAA
Marc Veilleux NB 1 58:32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Shawn Bailey NB 1 45:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Tyler Beskorowany OF 7 308:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Joey Delwo OF 6 251:10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Thomas Gravelines SOO 5 238:14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Shawn Sirman SBY 3 85:37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Alain Valiquette SBY 4 145:01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00
Roch Charbonneau TIM 8 372:30 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.00
Josh Gauthier TIM 2 90:44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00

 

 


